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Direction
Bösingfeld, Schulzentrum — Bösingfeld, Rathaus

24 stops

Open route schedule

Bösingfeld, Schulzentrum

Bösingfeld, Reithalle

Bösingfeld, Grundschule

Bösingfeld, Rathaus

Bösingfeld, Friedrichs

Bösingfeld, Bahnhof

Ext-Försterberg

Ext-Linderbruch, Steineggerweg

Extertal, Schnorbeck

Ext-Göstrup, Hagen

Ext-Göstrup, Göstruper Str 4a

Ext-Almena, Bistrup

Ext-Hüttenhof, Grennerberg

Extertal, Hüttenhof

Extertal, Hüttenhau

Ext-Göstrup

Ext-Göstrup, Schmiedeweg

Extertal, Malmershaupt

Bösingfeld, Bahnhof

Bösingfeld, Friedrichs

Bösingfeld, Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Bösingfeld, Schulzentrum — Bösingfeld, Rathaus

Monday 06:00-21:40

Tuesday 06:00-21:40

Wednesday 06:00-21:40

Thursday 06:00-21:40

Friday 06:00-23:40

Saturday 07:00-23:40

Sunday 13:40-23:40

Route info

Direction: Bösingfeld, Schulzentrum

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ast-1448695194-3345241259
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Bösingfeld, Reithalle

Bösingfeld, Grundschule

Bösingfeld, Rathaus



Direction
Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob — Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock

208 stops

Open route schedule

Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob

Gütersloh, Holzstraße

Gütersoh, Langer Weg

Gütersloh, Miele Werke

Gütersloh, Marienstraße

Gütersloh, Ottilienstraße

Gütersloh, Knappweg

Gütersloh, Schürmannsweg

Gütersloh, Zum Stillen Frieden

Gt-Avenwedde, Lausitzer Straße

Gt-Avenwedde, Wittenstein

Gt-Avenwedde, Erlenweg

Gt-Avenwedde, Schüttforth

Gt-Avenwedde, Sanddornweg

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Müther

Gt-Avenwedde, Müthers Kamp

Gt-Avenwedde, Hansmertenweg

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Bahnhof

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Auerhahnstraße

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Entenweg

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Döme

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Großekathöfer

Gt-Avenwedde, Franz-Lehar-Str.

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Schubertweg

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Kirche

Route schedule
Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob — Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock

Monday 20:33-00:33
+1

Tuesday 20:33-00:33
+1

Wednesday 20:33-00:33
+1

Thursday 20:33-00:33
+1

Friday 20:33-00:33
+1

Saturday 20:33-00:33
+1

Sunday 08:33-00:33
+1

Route info

Direction: Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob

Stops: 208

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ast-1448695194-3345241259


Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Johannesk.

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Friedhof

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Sperlingsweg

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Große Heide

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Haflingerstraße

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Pinguinweg

Gütersloh, Am Türmchen

Gütersloh, Verler Straße

Gütersloh, Am Anger

Gütersloh, Oststraße

Gütersloh, Mühlenweg

Gütersloh, Sundernstraße

Gütersloh, Die Welle

Gütersloh, Thomas-Mann-Straße

Gütersloh, Bockschatzweg

Gütersloh, Erich-Kästner-Str.

Gütersloh, Agnesstraße

Gütersloh, Susannenstraße

Gütersloh, Ursulastraße

Gt-Avenwedde, Astridstraße

Gt-Avenwedde, Eimerheide

Gt-Avenwedde, Vogel

Gt-Avenwedde, Spexarder Straße

Gt-Spexard, Waldklause

Ve-Sürenheide, Berensweg

Gütersloh, Nobilia

Gütersloh, Schinkenstraße

Gt-Spexard, Am Ölbach



Gt-Spexard, Simonsweg

Gt-Spexard, Bartholomäusweg

Gütersloh, Elbrachtsweg

Gütersloh, Hardenbergstraße

Gütersloh, Auf der Kammer

Gütersloh, Göbelstraße

Gütersloh, Henkenhof

Gütersloh, Wagenfeldstraße

Gütersloh, Ortwirth

Gt-Spexard, Max-Planck-Straße

Gt-Spexard, Berensweg

Gt-Spexard, Reinhard-Mohn-Straße

Gt-Spexard, Arvato

Gt-Spexard, Lupinenweg

Gt-Spexard, Varenseller Weg

Gt-Spexard, Determeyerstraße

Gt-Spexard, Rapsweg

Gt-Spexard, Rapunzelweg

Gt-Spexard, Auf'm Reck

Gütersloh, Alter Kirchplatz

Gütersloh, Stadtbibliothek

Gütersloh, Hochstraße

Gütersloh, Finanzamt

Gütersloh, Brunnenstraße

Gt-Kattenstroth, Buschstraße

Gt-Spexard, Hellweg

Gt-Spexard, Wilhelmstraße

Gt-Spexard, Drücker Siedlung

Gütersloh, Auf der Reihe



Gütersloh, Heidewaldschule

Gütersloh, Reckenberger Straße

Gütersloh, Klinikum

Gütersloh, Heidewald

Gütersloh, Stadion

Gütersloh, Bertelsweg

Gütersloh, Eversgerdweg

Gütersloh, Stadtring Kattenstr

Gütersloh, Elisabeth-Hospital

Gt-Spexard, Eggestraße

Gt-Spexard, Ossietzkystraße

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Postweg

Gt-Spexard, Pagenstrothsweg

Gt-Spexard, Osningstraße

Gt-Spexard, Steinmerschweg

Gütersloh, Piusstraße

Gütersloh, Schwarzwaldweg

Gütersloh. Lukasstraße/Josefschule

Gt-Spexard, Bruder-Konr-Kirche

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Bahnhof

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Krug

Gt-Spexard, Am Hüttenbrink

Gütersloh, Lindenstraße

Gütersloh, Dammstraße

Gütersloh, Schledebrückstraße

Gütersloh, Westfalenweg

Gütersloh, Schalückstraße

Gütersloh, Südring



Gütersloh, Kattenstrother Weg

Gütersloh, Liebfrauenkirche

Gütersloh, Janusz-Korczak-Sch

Gütersloh, Im Brock

Gütersloh, Elsenhermstraße

Gütersloh, Alte Heuwaage

Gütersloh, Feuerbornstraße

Gütersloh, Friedhofstraße

Gütersloh, Innungskrankenkasse

Gütersloh, Hans-Böckler-Straße

Gütersloh, Kiebitzstraße

Gütersloh, Aulenkampsweg

Gütersloh, Pommernweg

Gütersloh, Im Heidkamp

Gütersloh, Brandenburger Weg

Gütersloh, Rhedaer Straße

Gütersloh, Alter Westring

Gütersloh, Spiekergasse

Gütersloh, Dreiecksplatz

Gütersloh, Stadthalle/Theater

Gütersloh, Wiesenstraße

Gütersloh, Westring

Gütersloh, Am Kamphof

Gütersloh, Diekstraße

Gütersloh, Fichtenstraße

Gütersloh, LWL-Klinik

Gütersloh, Fichtenstraße

Gütersloh, Rathaus

Gütersloh, Kurfürstenstraße



Gütersloh, Friedenstraße

Gütersloh, Böhmerstraße

Gütersloh, Sieweckestraße

Gütersloh, Westring/Grenzweg

Gütersloh, Wilhelm-Baumann-Str

Gütersloh, Hermann-Simon-Str.

Gütersloh, Kreishaus

Gütersloh, Auf dem Stempel

Gütersloh, Pavenstädter Weg

Gütersloh, Thomas-Morus-Straße

Gütersloh, Melanchthonstraße

Gütersloh, Hohenzollernstraße

Gütersloh, Brockhäger Straße

Gütersloh, Haegestraße

Gütersloh, Pestalozzistraße

Gütersloh, Marienfelder Straße

Gütersloh, Kronenstraße

Gütersloh, Ohlbrocksweg

Gütersloh, Kahlertstraße

Gütersloh, Nordring/Kahlertstr

Gütersloh, Nordbad

Gütersloh, Malvenweg

Gütersloh, Tarrheide

Gt-Blankenhagen, Magnolienweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Ahornallee

Gt-Blankenh, Schulzentrum Nord

Gt-Blankenhagen, Surenhofsweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Heckenweg



Gt-Blankenhagen, Nelkenweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Piepenbr. Weg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Blankenhg Weg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Dresdner Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Jenaer Straße

Gt-Blankenhagen, Langertsweg

Gt-Blankenhagen,Chemnitzer Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Leipziger Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Görlitzer Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Im Dornbusch

Gt-Niehorst, Kunstmann

Gt-Niehorst

Gt-Blankenhagen, Lutter

Gt-Isselhorst, Holler Straße

Gt-Isselhorst, Wolframweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Schule

Gt-Isselhorst, Bokemühlenfeld

Gt-Isselhorst, Zum Brinkhof

Gt-Isselhorst, Spiekeroogweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Juistweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Kirchplatz

Gt-Isselhorst, Post

Gt-Isselhorst, Hollerfeldweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Bronzeweg

Gt-Hollen, Holler Mühle

Gt-Hollen, Im Helft

Gt-Hollen, Im Eichengrund

Gt-Hollen, Steinheideweg

Gt-Ebbesloh, Strothlandweg



Gt-Ebbesloh, Mönkeweg

Gt-Ebbesloh, Gütersloher Straß

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gasth Z Horst

Gt-Ebbesloh, Droop

Gt-Ebbesloh, An den Sandgruben

Gt-Niehorst, Haarheideweg

Gt-Niehorst, Ellernhagen

Gt-Niehorst, Im Krupploch

Gt-Niehorst, Pivitsheide

Gt-Niehorst, Schluthecke

Gt-Niehorst, Am Üssenpohl

Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock



Direction
Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock — Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob

210 stops

Open route schedule

Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock

Gt-Niehorst, Am Üssenpohl

Gt-Niehorst, Schluthecke

Gt-Niehorst, Pivitsheide

Gt-Niehorst, Im Krupploch

Gt-Niehorst, Ellernhagen

Gt-Niehorst, Haarheideweg

Gt-Ebbesloh, An den Sandgruben

Gt-Ebbesloh, Droop

Sthg-Brockhagen, Gasth Z Horst

Gt-Ebbesloh, Gütersloher Straß

Gt-Ebbesloh, Mönkeweg

Gt-Ebbesloh, Strothlandweg

Gt-Hollen, Steinheideweg

Gt-Hollen, Im Eichengrund

Gt-Hollen, Im Helft

Gt-Hollen, Holler Mühle

Gt-Isselhorst, Bronzeweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Hollerfeldweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Post

Gt-Isselhorst, Kirchplatz

Gt-Isselhorst, Juistweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Spiekeroogweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Zum Brinkhof

Gt-Isselhorst, Bokemühlenfeld

Route schedule
Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock — Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob

Monday 20:48-00:48
+1

Tuesday 20:48-00:48
+1

Wednesday 20:48-00:48
+1

Thursday 20:48-00:48
+1

Friday 20:48-00:48
+1

Saturday 20:48-00:48
+1

Sunday 08:48-00:48
+1

Route info

Direction: Gt-Hollen, Gasthaus Ohlbrock

Stops: 210

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Ast-1448695194-3345241259


Gt-Isselhorst, Schule

Gt-Isselhorst, Wolframweg

Gt-Isselhorst, Holler Straße

Gt-Blankenhagen, Lutter

Gt-Niehorst

Gt-Niehorst, Kunstmann

Gt-Blankenhagen, Im Dornbusch

Gt-Blankenhagen, Görlitzer Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Leipziger Str

Gt-Blankenhagen,Chemnitzer Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Langertsweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Jenaer Straße

Gt-Blankenhagen, Dresdner Str

Gt-Blankenhagen, Blankenhg Weg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Piepenbr. Weg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Nelkenweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Heckenweg

Gt-Blankenhagen, Surenhofsweg

Gütersloh, Austernbrede

Gt-Blankenh, Schulzentrum Nord

Gt-Blankenhagen, Ahornallee

Gt-Blankenhagen, Magnolienweg

Gütersloh, Tarrheide

Gütersloh, Malvenweg

Gütersloh, Nordbad

Gütersloh, Nordring/Kahlertstr

Gütersloh, Kahlertstraße

Gütersloh, Kronenstraße



Gütersloh, Ohlbrocksweg

Gütersloh, Marienfelder Straße

Gütersloh, Pestalozzistraße

Gütersloh, Haegestraße

Gütersloh, Brockhäger Straße

Gütersloh, Hohenzollernstraße

Gütersloh, Kreishaus

Gütersloh, Auf dem Stempel

Gütersloh, Pavenstädter Weg

Gütersloh, Thomas-Morus-Straße

Gütersloh, Melanchthonstraße

Gütersloh, Hermann-Simon-Str.

Gütersloh, Wilhelm-Baumann-Str

Gütersloh, Westring/Grenzweg

Gütersloh, Sieweckestraße

Gütersloh, Böhmerstraße

Gütersloh, Friedenstraße

Gütersloh, Kurfürstenstraße

Gütersloh, Rathaus

Gütersloh, Am Kamphof

Gütersloh, Diekstraße

Gütersloh, Fichtenstraße

Gütersloh, LWL-Klinik

Gütersloh, Fichtenstraße

Gütersloh, Westring

Gütersloh, Alsenstraße

Gütersloh, Wiesenstraße

Gütersloh, Feldstraße

Gütersloh, Innungskrankenkasse



Gütersloh, Friedhofstraße

Gütersloh, Feuerbornstraße

Gütersloh, Alte Heuwaage

Gütersloh, Hans-Böckler-Straße

Gütersloh, Kiebitzstraße

Gütersloh, Aulenkampsweg

Gütersloh, Pommernweg

Gütersloh, Im Heidkamp

Gütersloh, Brandenburger Weg

Gütersloh, Rhedaer Straße

Gütersloh, Alter Westring

Gütersloh, Elsenhermstraße

Gütersloh, Im Brock

Gütersloh, Janusz-Korczak-Sch

Gütersloh, Liebfrauenkirche

Gütersloh, Kattenstrother Weg

Gütersloh, Südring

Gütersloh, Schalückstraße

Gütersloh, Westfalenweg

Gütersloh, Schledebrückstraße

Gütersloh, Dammstraße

Gütersloh, Lindenstraße

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Bahnhof

Gt-Spexard, Bruder-Konr-Kirche

Gütersloh. Lukasstraße/Josefschule

Gütersloh, Schwarzwaldweg

Gütersloh, Piusstraße

Gt-Spexard, Steinmerschweg



Gt-Spexard, Osningstraße

Gt-Spexard, Pagenstrothsweg

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Postweg

Gt-Spexard, Ossietzkystraße

Gt-Spexard, Eggestraße

Gütersloh, Elisabeth-Hospital

Gütersloh, Stadtring Kattenstr

Gütersloh, Eversgerdweg

Gütersloh, Bertelsweg

Gütersloh, Stadion

Gütersloh, Heidewald

Gütersloh, Klinikum

Gütersloh, Reckenberger Straße

Gütersloh, Heidewaldschule

Gütersloh, Auf der Reihe

Gt-Spexard, Drücker Siedlung

Gt-Spexard, Wilhelmstraße

Gt-Spexard, Hellweg

Gt-Kattenstroth, Buschstraße

Gütersloh, Brunnenstraße

Gütersloh, Finanzamt

Gütersloh, Hochstraße

Gütersloh, Stadtbibliothek

Gütersloh, Alter Kirchplatz

Gt-Spexard, Auf'm Reck

Gt-Spexard, Rapunzelweg

Gt-Spexard, Rapsweg

Gt-Spexard, Determeyerstraße

Gt-Spexard, Varenseller Weg



Gt-Spexard, Lupinenweg

Gt-Spexard, Arvato

Gt-Spexard, Reinhard-Mohn-Straße

Gt-Spexard, Berensweg

Gt-Spexard, Spexarder Krug

Gt-Spexard, Am Hüttenbrink

Gt-Spexard, Max-Planck-Straße

Gütersloh, Ortwirth

Gütersloh, Wagenfeldstraße

Gütersloh, Henkenhof

Gütersloh, Göbelstraße

Gütersloh, Auf der Kammer

Gütersloh, Hardenbergstraße

Gt-Spexard, Bartholomäusweg

Gt-Spexard, Simonsweg

Gt-Spexard, Am Ölbach

Gütersloh, Schinkenstraße

Ve-Sürenheide, Berensweg

Gütersloh, Nobilia

Gt-Spexard, Waldklause

Gt-Avenwedde, Spexarder Straße

Gt-Avenwedde, Vogel

Gt-Avenwedde, Eimerheide

Gt-Avenwedde, Astridstraße

Gütersloh, Ursulastraße

Gütersloh, Susannenstraße

Gütersloh, Agnesstraße

Gütersloh, Erich-Kästner-Str.



Gütersloh, Bockschatzweg

Gütersloh, Thomas-Mann-Straße

Gütersloh, Die Welle

Gütersloh, Sundernstraße

Gütersloh, Mühlenweg

Gütersloh, Oststraße

Gütersloh, Am Anger

Gütersloh, Verler Straße

Gütersloh, Am Türmchen

Gt-Avenwedde, Franz-Lehar-Str.

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Schubertweg

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Kirche

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Johannesk.

Gt-Friedrichsdorf, Friedhof

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Sperlingsweg

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Große Heide

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Haflingerstraße

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Pinguinweg

Gt-Avenw/Nord, Großekathöfer

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Döme

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Entenweg

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Auerhahnstraße

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Bahnhof

Gt-Avenwedde, Hansmertenweg

Gt-Avenwedde, Müthers Kamp

Gt-Avenw/Bhf, Müther

Gt-Avenwedde, Sanddornweg

Gt-Avenwedde, Schüttforth

Gt-Avenwedde, Erlenweg



Gt-Avenwedde, Wittenstein

Gt-Avenwedde, Lausitzer Straße

Gütersloh, Zum Stillen Frieden

Gütersloh, Schürmannsweg

Gütersloh, Knappweg

Gütersloh, Ottilienstraße

Gütersloh, Marienstraße

Gütersloh, Miele Werke

Gütersoh, Langer Weg

Gütersloh, Prekerstraße

Gütersloh, Am Wochenmarkt

Gütersloh, Feuerwache

Gütersloh, Holzstraße

Gütersloh, Hbf/Zob

Ast Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guetersloh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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